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Ellen, bet DoiiRlasg and
Bellcvue fm Elizabeth S

=fo Thirtieth
Ellen, bet Seventh and

KlL'hth fni l?nrrlson S.

Elllok Alle.v, bet Du-
liimt and Stockton fm Pa-
clllc N.

EllioM Park, bet Geary
and O'Korrell fm Steiner
W.

EIIiH. bet Eddy and O'Far-
rtll W I'm .junction Stock-
ton wid Market

Street. X. side-
Market and Stockton 2
Powell 100
Anna
Mason 200
Taylor 300
Jones 400
Leavenworth 500
Cohen place
Hvde (!00

La'kin 700
Polk 800
Van Ne8B avenue flOO

Franklin 1000
GouKh 1100
Oetavia 1200
Laguna 1300
Bnchnnan 1400
Hullis
Webster 1500
Flllniore IfiOO

Steiner 1700
Pierce IROO
ScMtt IflOO

Pevlsndero 2000
Broderlck 2100
Culvarv Cenieterv
Kllnvvorth, B H.
Elm Avenue, bet TvUr

an.l Turkfm Ek Poik"W.
Euinin, bet Bush and
Pine I'm Stockton E.

Emmet Pliiee, bet Cal-
ifornia and Sacramento fm
Stockton W.

Eric, bet Thirteenth and
Fourteenth tm Mission to
Howard

EaKJ>x, bet First and Sec-
ond fm Folsom to Harrison

Essex I»Iaee,liet Folsoin
and Harrison fni Essex W
to Charles pi.

EKlefana, B H. Gift Map
No 4

Eusrenia, bet Josephine
nml Wood fm Point Lobos
av N.

Euffenia, B H.
Eureka, bet Diamond
and DoiiKlflss fm Seven-
teenth S to Twr-ntv-third.

Eureka. S of West Eldo-
rado fm Sixth to (%'nter.

Eve, B H, <;ilt Map No 3.

Everett, bei .Mission and
Howard Im Third to
Fourth.

Ewer Place, bet Sacra-
nii-nto un<l Clav Im Masoo
W.

F, South S F, fm Third av
SW to county line.

Fair OakN, bet Guerrero
_and Dolores fm Elpli-
teenth to Nineteenth and
I'm Twentv-llrst to Twen-
ty-fourth,

Fairmount, Falrmount
Thki,

Failli, H H.
F a i e <> n I> I a e c, bet

liroalwiiy and Vallejo fm
Taylor E.

Farrasut AvenucSan
.Mk-uel, W Kml .Mai. No 2.

Farralonen,K It II .\ssn
Fell, iRt Oak and Hayes W
fm Jr.ncllon I'olk ami Jlar-
ket>

Street. X. side.
Market and Polk 2
Van Ness avenue ion
Franklin 2tfl

Gouph 300
Oetavia ,.._ 400
Laguna 500
Buchanan 800
Webster 700
Fillmore 800
Steiner yOO
Pierce HKX)
Scott 1100
Devisadero 1200
Broderlck 1300
Baker 1400
Golden Gate Park
Lyon 1500
Lott IfiOO

Masonic avenue 1700
Afhbury IHOO
Clavton liiOO

Cole 2000
Shrader 2100
Stanvan
Golden Gate Park
Fella Place, bet Bush
and Pine fm Powell E.

Fern Avenue, bet Sutter
and Bush fm Larkln toXa-
Kuna.

Ferrle, bet Collins and
( 'ook I'm Point Lobosav N.

Fifleentli, bet Four-
teenth and Sixteenth fm
Harrison W to Castro.

Street.
Harrison
Treat avenue
Folsom
Shotwell
Howard
Natoma
Minna
Capp
Mission
First avenue
Hotf' s avenue
Stevenson «
Valencia
Second avenue
Guerrero
Gallndo alley
Dolores
Church
Market
Sanchez
Noe
Castro
Fifteenth Avenue.
South S F. fm Islais Creek
to Water Front.

Fifleentli Avenue, fm
Presidio Reservation S to

FltHh, bet Fourth and
Sixth fm Market SE to the
bay.

Street. H'. side.
Market 2
Stevenson
Jessie
Mission 100
Miima
Natoma
Howard 200
Tehama
Clementina
Folsom 300
Shipley ;

Clara
Harrison 400
I'crry
Bryant 500
Brannan flOO

Bluxome
Townsend 700
Jewctt.....
King
Berry 800
Channel
Finii Avenue, South 8

F, fni Islais to Water
Front

Fiflih Avenue, fm Pre-
cldlo Reservation south to
K.

Finh Avenue, bet Firth
and Sixth Im Harrison 8.

Fiicueroa. B H.

Filbert, bet Union and
Greenwich W fm Front to
Presidio Kcservation.

Street. N. side.
Front 2
Battery 100
Sansome 200
Montgomery 300
Kearny , 400
Filbert place
Varrennes
Harwood alley (or Grand
Vlnce) .

Dupont 500
Medau place
Jasper place
Stockton fiOO

Washington Square
Powell 700
Montgomery avenue
Gaven place
Scotland
Mason 800
Tavlor 900
Roach
Jones 1000
Leavenworth 1100
Hyde 1200
Lnrkin 1300
Polk 1400
Van Ness avenue 1500
Franklin 1600
Gough 1700
Oetavia 1800
Laguna '..1900

Buchanan 2000
Webster 2100
Fillmore 2200
Steiner 2300
Pierce 2400
Scott 2500
Devisadero 2fi00

Broderlck 2700
Baker , 2800
I'resldio Iteservatlon
Filbert Place,bet Kear-
ny and Dupont fm Union
to Filbert.

Filluiure, bet Webster
and Steiner N fm Ridley tb
Lewis.
Street. E. side.

Ridley 2

Kate 100
Germania
Waller 200
Haight 300
Page 400
Lll.v

Oak 500
Fell fiiiO

Haves 70O
Grove 800
Birch
Fulton flOO

Ash
McAllister 1000
Locust
Tvler 1100

Eim
Turk 1200

Eddy 1300

Ellis 1400
Bylngton
O'Furrell 1500

Geary IflOO

Post 1700

Sutter 1800

Bush 1900
Wllde.v
Pine 2000
California 2100
Sacramento 2200
Clav vm
Washington 2400
Jackson 2500
Paclflc .26110

Broadwa.v 2700
Vallejo 5800
(Jreen 2100
Union 3000
FIllK-rt 3100
PIxley
Greenwich 3200
Moiilton
Lomlmrd 3300
thestnut 3400
Francisco 3500

Bay 3600
North Point .1700
Beach 3800
JelTurson 3900
Tonquin 4000
Lewis
Fimt, bet Fremont and
Second fm Market SE to
the bav.

Street. W. side.
Market 2
Stevenson
Jessie
Lick's alley
Mission 100
Minna
Natoma
Howard 200
Tehama ,

Tehama place '.

Clementina
Folsom 300
Guy place
Boston place
Laurel place
Harri.son 400
(Joodsell place
Alger place
Simpson place
Krvant 800
Frederick
De Boom
Brannan 600
Bluxome
Townsend
FirHt Avenue, bet Mis-
sion and Valencia fm
Fourteenth to Sixteenth.

FirHt Avenue, fm Pre-
sidio Reservation south to
J.

FirHt Avenue, South S
F, fm Islais to China.

Florence, bet Taylor and
Jones tm Broadwav to
Vallejo.

FlorenccCltyLand Aasn
Florida, bet York and
Columbia tm Mission
Creek S to Twent^•-tirst.

Flower, B H, Gift Map
No 4.

FolMOm, bet Howard and
Harrison SW from East to
Thirteenth thence S.

Street. Jf. ride.
East 2
Steuart
Spear 100
Main 200
Beale 300
Zoe place
Fremont 400
Baldwin
First 500
Ecker
Essex _

econd 600
Hawthorne _

Hampton place
Third 700
RItch
HavwocMi ?

Elizabeth
Fourth 800
Miller place
Fifth 800
Willow
Andrew
Sixth 1000
Caroline
Harriet ,

Columbia
Columbia Square
Sherman
Riiss .*..

Moss place
Seventh 1100
Langtun
Dora
Harrison aveuue.„
Folsom avenue
Kousch ;

Eighth 1100
Ninth ISOO
Tenth 1400
Juniper
Eleventh 1500


